£

Mmolos _ ™

“'Geﬁl o

Prol. Corregidora sur n.” 173 Col. Balaustradas 76079 Querétaro, Qro.

WhatsApp: 442 287 0054 Tel: (442) 404 6713 - 14 Mail: Imendoza@motosgenio.com

SENSOR DE POSICION DE CIGDENAL

Numero de parte: 10220202

OEM: 3270701C

2016-2018

2016-2017

2016-2017

2016-2017

2016-2017

2016

2015-2016

2015-2016

2015-2016

2015-2016

2014-2017

2014-2016

2014-2016

2013-2018

2013-2018

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

1200 Roadster XLCX

Fat Boy S FLSTFBS

Low Rider S FXDLS

Softail Slim S FLSS

Breakout FXSB

Road Glide Ultra FLTRU

Electra Glide Ultra Limited Low FLHTKL

Road Glide Special FLTRXS

Electra Glide Ultra Classic Low FLHTCUL

Road Glide Custom FLTRX

SuperLow 1200 XLT

Street Glide Special FLHXS

Street Glide EFI FLHX

Sportster Forty-Eight XLX

883 SuperLow XLL
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2013-2018

2013-2016

2013-2015

2012-2017

2012-2017

2012-2017

2012-2017

2012-2017

2012-2016

2012-2016

2012-2013

2011-2013

2011

2010-2016

2010-2013

2010-2013

2010-2013

2010-2011

2010-2011

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

1200 Custom EFI XLC

Sportster Seventy-Two XLV

Breakout FXSB

Softail Slim FLS

Wide Glide EFI FXDWGI

Softail Deluxe EFI FLSTNI

Softail Fat Boy EFI FLSTFI

Softail Heritage Classic EFI FLSTCI

Switchback FLD

Fat Boy Lo FLSTFB

Blackline FXS

Road Glide Ultra FLTRU

Blackline FXS

Electra Glide Ultra Limited FLHTK

Road Glide Custom FLTRX

Street Glide EFI FLHX

Road King Classic EFI FLHRC

Fat Boy Lo FLSTFB

Wide Glide EFI FXDWGI



2009-2016

2009-2016

2009-2013

2009, 2013-2018

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008-2017

2008-2017

2008-2014

2008-2011

2008-2010

2008-2009, 2014-2017

2008

2007-2011

2007-2011

2007-2011

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Road King EFI FLHR

Electra Glide Ultra Classic EFI FLHTCUI

Electra Glide Classic EFI FLHTCI

Iron 883 XLN

1200 Custom EFI XLC

Street Glide EFI FLHX

Road King Classic EFI FLHRC

Electra Glide Standard EFI FLHTI

Road Glide EFI FLTR

Fat Bob FXDF

Street Bob FXDB

Super Glide Custom EFI FXDCI

Softail Cross Bones FLSTSB

Super Glide EFI FXDI

Low Rider EFI FXDL

Wide Glide EFI FXDWGI

Softail Fat Boy EFI FLSTFI

Softail Heritage Classic EFI FLSTCI

Softail Deluxe EFI FLSTNI



2007-2010

2007-2009

2007-2008

2007-2008

2007-2008

2007-2008

2007-2008

2007-2008

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Softail Custom EFI FXSTC

Softail Night Train EFI FXSTBI

Road King Classic EFI FLHRC

Road Glide EFI FLTR

Street Glide EFI FLHX

Road King EFI FLHR

Electra Glide Standard EFI FLHTI

Electra Glide Classic EFI FLHTCI

Softail Deuce EFI FXSTDI

Low Rider EFI FXDL

Super Glide Custom EFI FXDCI

Super Glide EFI FXDI

Wide Glide EFI FXDWGI

Street Bob FXDB

883 XL

1200 Low XLL

1200 Roadster XLR

Softail Heritage EFI FLSTI

Street Glide EFI FLHX



2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005-2007

2005-2006

2004-2008

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

883 Low XLL

1200 Low EFI XLL

Street Bob FXDB

Softail Heritage FLST

883 Custom XLC

Wide Glide EFI FXDWGI

Softail Night Train EFI FXSTBI

Super Glide FXD

Softail Standard FXST

Softail Springer EFI FXSTSI

Softail Springer FXSTS

Low Rider EFI FXDL

Super Glide EFI FXDI

1200 Custom EFI XLC

883 Roadster EFI XLR

Super Glide Custom EFI FXDCI

Softail Springer Classic EFI FLSTSCI

Softail Deluxe EFI FLSTNI

Electra Glide Ultra Classic EFI FLHTCUI



2004-2006

2004-2006

2004-2006

2004-2006

2004-2006

2004-2006

2004-2006

2004-2006

2003-2005

2003-2005

2003-2005

2003-2005

2003

2002-2003

2001-2006

2001-2003

2001-2002

2001-2002

2001-2002

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Harley-Davidson

Road King Custom EFI FLHRS

Softail Heritage Classic EFI FLSTCI

Road King Classic EFI FLHRC

Electra Glide Classic EFI FLHTCI

Road King EFI FLHR

Softail Fat Boy EFI FLSTFI

Electra Glide Standard EFI FLHTI

Road Glide EFI FLTR

Softail Night Train EFI FXSTBI

Softail Springer FXSTS

Softail Springer EFI FXSTSI

Softail Standard FXST

Softail Heritage Springer EFI FLSTSI

Softail Fat Boy EFI FLSTFI

Softail Deuce EFI FXSTDI

Softail Heritage Classic EFI FLSTCI

Softail Heritage Springer EFI FLSTSI

Softail Springer EFI FXSTSI

Softail Night Train EFI FXSTBI



2001-2002 Harley-Davidson Softail Springer FXSTS

2001-2002 Harley-Davidson Softail Standard FXST



